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Bezirksschützenverband Dielsdorf Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. Rde 2. Rde Total Gruppentotal Rang

Albrecht Robert 55 139 140 279

Schreiber Peter 55 143 136 279

Obrist Samuel 65 141 135 276

Obrist Benjamin 94 134 140 274

Obrist Lukas 00 137 132 269

Kramer Christoph 88 139 137 276

Meier Rino 85 135 140 275

Willi Herbert 52 139 136 275

Kramer Samuel 86 133 141 274

Meier Mirjam 88 135 139 274

Schwarz Jürg 67 138 136 274

Meier Roland 69 134 137 271

Büchler André 46 135 135 270

Albrecht Walter 51 136 133 269

Weidmann Leo 45 135 133 268

Bucher  Heinz 63 136 140 276

Bucher  Markus 63 139 137 276

Ragazzo  Silvio 63 131 138 269

Gueng  Leander 66 136 131 267

Büchler  Ernst 53 121 130 251

Stierli  Urs 57 138 130 268

Zogg Corina 70 130 135 265

Zogg Philippe 77 129 134 263

Keller Ernst 57 130 127 257

Piras Michele 64 128 128 256

Muggli Walter 56 137 134 271

Meier Konrad 66 134 133 267

Fahrni Frank 64 134 130 264

Rohrbach Marcel 67 128 127 255

Winkler Hanspeter 55 123 128 251

Volkart Stefan 76 134 133 267

Roesen Sven 67 128 134 262

Häberling René 63 130 131 261

Willi Erhard 58 128 127 255

Fankhauser Willi 39 135 115 250

Gäumann Hans 49 134 136 270

Kuntner Willi 49 132 137 269

Müller Raphael 83 130 123 253

Frey Rolf 47 115 127 242

Schmid Willy 48 114 114 228
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Gruppenrangliste Feld D

SG Stadel 1377 1

SV Windlach 1 1374 2

SG Regensdorf-Watt 1309 5

SV Bachs-Neerach 1352 3

SV Sünikon 1339 4

13.05.2023



Bezirksschützenverband Dielsdorf Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal 300m

Rang Name / Vorname Verein Jg 1. Rnd 2. Rnd Total

1 Schreiber Peter SG Stadel 55 143 136 279

1 Albrecht Robert SG Stadel 55 139 140 279

3 Obrist Samuel SG Stadel 65 141 135 276

3 Bucher  Heinz SV Sünikon 63 136 140 276

3 Kramer Christoph SV Windlach 1 88 139 137 276

3 Bucher  Markus SV Sünikon 63 139 137 276

7 Meier Rino SV Windlach 1 85 135 140 275

7 Willi Herbert SV Windlach 1 52 139 136 275

9 Kramer Samuel SV Windlach 1 86 133 141 274

9 Obrist Benjamin SG Stadel 94 134 140 274

9 Meier Mirjam SV Windlach 1 88 135 139 274

9 Schwarz Jürg SV Bachs-Neerach 67 138 136 274

13 Meier Roland SV Bachs-Neerach 69 134 137 271

13 Muggli Walter SV Dällikon 56 137 134 271

15 Gäumann Hans SG Dielsdorf 49 134 136 270

15 Büchler André SV Bachs-Neerach 46 135 135 270

17 Ragazzo  Silvio SV Sünikon 63 131 138 269

17 Obrist Lukas SG Stadel 00 137 132 269

17 Kuntner Willi SG Dielsdorf 49 132 137 269

17 Albrecht Walter SV Bachs-Neerach 51 136 133 269

21 Stierli  Urs SG Regensdorf-Watt 57 138 130 268

21 Weidmann Leo SV Bachs-Neerach 45 135 133 268

23 Gueng  Leander SV Sünikon 66 136 131 267

23 Meier Konrad SV Dällikon 66 134 133 267

23 Volkart Stefan SV Windlach 2 76 134 133 267

26 Zogg Corina SG Regensdorf-Watt 70 130 135 265

27 Fahrni Frank SV Dällikon 64 134 130 264

28 Zogg Philippe SG Regensdorf-Watt 77 129 134 263

29 Roesen Sven SV Windlach 2 67 128 134 262

30 Häberling René SV Windlach 2 63 130 131 261

31 Keller Ernst SG Regensdorf-Watt 57 130 127 257

32 Piras Michele SG Regensdorf-Watt 64 128 128 256

33 Rohrbach Marcel SV Dällikon 67 128 127 255

33 Willi Erhard SV Windlach 2 58 128 127 255

35 Müller Raphael SG Dielsdorf 83 130 123 253

36 Büchler  Ernst SV Sünikon 53 121 130 251

36 Winkler Hanspeter SV Dällikon 55 123 128 251

38 Fankhauser Willi SV Windlach 2 39 135 115 250

39 Frey Rolf SG Dielsdorf 47 115 127 242

40 Schmid Willy SG Dielsdorf 48 114 114 228
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